Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit : < not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS) ;08 088 0000000
Fund Cluster

Particulars

TS
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS "~
‘Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA)

55030603
550,306.03

" Disburs

deductions from claims (please specify...) 1 .
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefts)

Restitution for loss of government property

" Liquidated damages and similar claims

T sbo,g06.03

SUMMARY
Particulars
W}
Total Di it ities Received
NCA
NTA
Working Fund
TRA
cbe
NCAA
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Di Authorities,
Less:
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims
(e} of exp g. p benefits)
Restitution for loss of governmant property
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)
Balance of Disbursement Authorilles as at date
Total Disbursements Program
Less: *Actual Disbursements
(Over)/Under spending
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

01 -Regular AGency FURd . . i e
CurrentYearBudget L .

MOOE

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
: Zamboanga State College of Marine Sclences and Technology

FinEx

co

__EinEx 1

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with tho grand total dishursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct:

MARK JANES A. ALBA
Budget Offic

52,508.38

52,598.38

0.00

S0
0.00

0.00

Previous Report
(2)
44,848,139.12
43,167,000.00
0.00

0.00
1,681,139.12
0.00

0.00

0.00
44,848,139.12
0.00

533.50
44,847,605.62
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
44,848,139.12
44,847,605.62
533.50

60200441
602,804.41

"602,904.41]

25192135
251,921.35

~e48.66

This Month As at Date
(3) (4)
16,058,202.27 60,908,431.39
15,166,000.00 58,333,000.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
892,202.27  2,573,431.39
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
16,058,292.27  60,906,431.39
0.00 0.00

0.00 533.50
13,375,959.37 58,223,564.99
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
2,662,332.00  2,682,332.90
16,058,292.27 60,908,431.39
13,376,850.37 58,223,564.09
2,662,332.90  2,682,866.40

Certified Correct:

J? M)~

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on August 11, 2023 1:39 PM; Stalus : SUBMITTED

S. VILLANUEVA, CPA

8101785 _
31 ,017.85

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of April 2023

" Prior Years Budget
Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Accountant Il
Ditrector, Finance Manapement Services

11=(7+8+9410)

_289.387.86|
289,387.86

ps |

ey

0.00;

ent Year's Accounts Payable
FInEx | i

E

' ) T(;AL SUB-TOTAL
co Sup-

- Total., .
16:(12+413

Lage | 1TE01418)

2,279,317.70]

28930786
289.3@7.86 N

0.00 0.00 0.00.

289,367.8

Recommendling Approval:

ALVINC. REYES, RN, Ed. D.

{

MOOE |

89220227 000}
892_,292.27 =

Vice-Pyesideny for Administration & Finance

TrustLlabllitles

co

21

. 802227.38]"
802,227.38

0.00
" eoz221.98)

MOOE

 59,047.04]
59,047.04

FAR No. 4

" Grand Total
Remarks

FinEx co | TOTAL

28

P 27=(za+sz'4+26+z

563,648.15

ewo0227|
892,202.27 L

000} 000 0.00
000  0.00 0.00 0.00
000  0.00 0.00 0.00
000 000l ool " oool
000 0.0 0.00 0.00
bo,047.08 000 3101785  eezze227

é proved By

BLON, Ph. D.
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